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	Přijato děkanem
	Přijato rektorem
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	Doktorské studium

	Business Economy and Management
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Business Economy and Management
	prezenční
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Business Economy and Management
	kombinovaná
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	Economics
	prezenční
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Ekonomie
	prezenční
	5
	5
	4
	4
	0
	4

	Finance
	prezenční
	2
	2
	2
	2
	0
	2

	Podniková ekonomika a management
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Podniková ekonomika a management
	prezenční
	2
	2
	2
	2
	0
	2

	Podniková ekonomika a management
	kombinovaná
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Public Economics
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Public Economics
	prezenční
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1

	Public Economics
	kombinovaná
	4
	4
	3
	3
	0
	3

	Regional Economics
	prezenční
	2
	2
	2
	2
	0
	2

	Regionální ekonomie
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Regionální ekonomie
	prezenční
	3
	3
	3
	3
	0
	3

	Regionální ekonomie
	kombinovaná
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Veřejná ekonomie
	prezenční
	3
	3
	2
	2
	0
	2

	Celkem
	 
	29
	29
	20
	20
	0
	20



